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 61 25769 PUSAN  0District 355 A  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 25770 PUSAN CENTRAL  2District 355 A  3  4  27 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 54 25771 PUSAN DONGRAI  0District 355 A  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 25772 PUSAN EAST  0District 355 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 75 25774 SAE PUSAN  2District 355 A  2  3  77 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 24 25775 BUSAN BUK  1District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 25776 PUSAN SOUTH  0District 355 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 25777 PUSAN WEST  1District 355 A  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 70 25778 BUSAN YEONGDO  0District 355 A  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 29555 BUSAN DAE YEON  0District 355 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 30026 NEW PUSAN  0District 355 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 111 30391 JUNG BUSAN  37District 355 A  34  49  148 0  0  0 37  12  0  0

 31 30487 BUSAN JAE-IL  18District 355 A  7  9  49 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 58 31314 BUSANJIN  11District 355 A  11  12  69 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 36 31825 BUSAN ORYUKDO L C  0District 355 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 82 32460 BUSAN SEOMYEON  0District 355 A  0  0  82 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 33055 BUSAN DAE HA L C  0District 355 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 34480 BUSAN DEUNG DAI  2District 355 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 34481 BUSAN DONG BAEK  0District 355 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 34563 BUSAN GWANGBOK  0District 355 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 35849 BUSAN HWARANG LC  0District 355 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 35971 BUSAN DAEYANG L C  0District 355 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 35972 BUSAN YANGJI L C  0District 355 A  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 36517 BUSAN NAMKU L C  12District 355 A  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 37004 BUSAN ARIRANG L C  0District 355 A  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 37194 BUSAN GOODEOK  1District 355 A  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 37493 BUSAN ASEA L C  2District 355 A  3  5  18 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 44 37614 BUSAN HYUNDAI  3District 355 A  3  3  47 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 36 37983 BUSAN ROYAL L C  0District 355 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 38095 BUSAN ODAIYANG  0District 355 A  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 38364 PUSAN YONJAE  0District 355 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 38994 BUSAN BANDO L C  0District 355 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 38995 BUSAN DAEKYO L C  0District 355 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 73 39214 BUSAN HAEWOONDAE  0District 355 A  0  0  73 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 39215 BUSAN KEUKDONG  4District 355 A  4  4  32 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 26 39216 BUSAN RYUKDAEJU  0District 355 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 39217 BUSANPO L C  0District 355 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 39647 BUSAN BUPYUNG  0District 355 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 39648 BUSAN HANYOON  4District 355 A  4  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 28 40173 BUSAN BOKJI L C  0District 355 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 40458 BUSAN DONGSEO L C  0District 355 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 40459 BUSAN NAG DONG GANG L C  0District 355 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 40460 BUSAN YONGDOO L C  2District 355 A  2  3  45 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 47 40555 BUSAN BUIL L C  0District 355 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 40682 BUSAN KORYO  2District 355 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 41758 BUSAN ORIENTAL  12District 355 A  7  15  44 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 42 42114 BUSAN MOON HWA  8District 355 A  5  12  50 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 21 42337 BUSAN KUM JUNG  0District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 42338 BUSAN MOOGUNGHWA  0District 355 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 42711 BUSAN CHUNGEUI  0District 355 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 43399 PUSAN SAHA  0District 355 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 46092 PUSAN DAEJI  0District 355 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 47310 PUSAN KUM KANG  10District 355 A  8  12  50 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 0 47668 PUSAN HANIL  141District 355 A  0  0  141 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 49713 BUSAN SUN  0District 355 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49743 PUSAN SAM MI  52District 355 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 50857 PUSAN BAIK NAN  41District 355 A  3  5  42 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 50885 PUSAN NAM CHON  17District 355 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 50886 PUSAN PEACE  0District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 74 51031 BUSAN GI JANG  0District 355 A  0  0  74 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 51488 PUSAN SONG JOOK L C  0District 355 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 52029 PUSAN TONGIL  0District 355 A  1  1  54 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 51 53859 PUSAN SHILLA  1District 355 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 54852 PUSAN EXPO  3District 355 A  3  3  57 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 28 54905 PUSAN BAEKDUSAN  10District 355 A  7  15  38 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 3 54906 PUSAN SAMMIL  0District 355 A  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55441 PUSAN KAYA  30District 355 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 55575 PUSAN SOORAN  32District 355 A  1  3  33 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 56091 PUSAN MOCKHWA  28District 355 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 56415 BUSAN HANBIT  13District 355 A  4  10  35 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 65 56630 PUSAN SASANG  0District 355 A  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 57891 PUSAN JASUNGDAE  0District 355 A  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57952 PUSAN SUNMYUNG  35District 355 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58804 BUSAN MISO  15District 355 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 59434 PUSAN DAEJU  0District 355 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59435 PUSAN JUNG SHIM  127District 355 A  0  0  127 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 59679 BUSAN SOOYUNG  6District 355 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 59680 PUSAN DONG NAM  0District 355 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 60020 PUSAN PUKYONG  0District 355 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 60113 PUSAN SEONG BO  0District 355 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61070 BUSAN CHUNGRA  43District 355 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 61112 PUSAN KEUM MYUNG  0District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 62413 PUSAN MOON MYOUNG  74District 355 A  3  4  77 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 18 63008 PUSAN NAM PO  0District 355 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 25 63712 BUSAN NEW MILLENNIUM  0District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64464 BUSAN JANG MI  32District 355 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 73 64895 BUSAN CHUNGNYEOL  0District 355 A  0  0  73 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 64898 BUSAN 21 CENTURY  0District 355 A  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 66340 BUSAN BAEK WOON PO  0District 355 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 66341 BUSAN BUYOUNG  0District 355 A  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 66342 BUSAN MYEONGNYUN  21District 355 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 66371 BUSAN YEO MYUNG  0District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67523 BUSAN LOTTE  43District 355 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 68697 BUSAN JUNG-ANG  0District 355 A  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 76073 BUSAN VISION  0District 355 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 77724 BUSAN MUJIGAE  22District 355 A  4  10  35 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 51 78015 BUSAN CHEONG RYOUNG  0District 355 A  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 78637 BUSAN DAE SHIN  0District 355 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 82868 BUSAN NAM MOON  2District 355 A  2  2  59 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 84156 BUSAN GOUN  10District 355 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 84157 BUSAN JAGALCHY  0District 355 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 84346 BUSAN SU-MOK  45District 355 A  3  4  47 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 0 84628 BUSAN DAYEON  5District 355 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 87856 BUSAN HYESUNG  1District 355 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 93243 BUSAN MOTIVE PMJF  0District 355 A  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 82 93244 BUSAN SEJONG  2District 355 A  0  0  84 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 97444 BUSAN A ONE  0District 355 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 97853 BUSAN SAMSUNG  2District 355 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97854 BUSAN CHUNG ROK  55District 355 A  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 97855 BUSAN DAE MYEONG  4District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97911 BUSAN YEOWON MJF  34District 355 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97912 BUSAN NURIMARU  15District 355 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 101716 BUSAN GEO SONG  5District 355 A  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 104305 BUSAN YOUNG GWANG  21District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 105715 BUSAN LIBERTY  3District 355 A  3  3  40 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 106199 BUSAN HANMAEUM  0District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 108930 BUSAN MINAM  0District 355 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 110094 BUSAN DAE HO  0District 355 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111726 BUSAN KEUMMIHAE  42District 355 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 111728 BUSAN SO MYUNG  21District 355 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 115678 BUSAN GWANG MYEONG  6District 355 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 115794 BUSAN SHIN WOO  3District 355 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 116296 BUSAN DAESUNG  3District 355 A  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 41 116984 BUSAN DALEUMSAN  0District 355 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 120102 Busan Gold  34District 355 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 120807 Busan Haram  13District 355 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 120933 Busan Woojeong MJF  0District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 121673 Busan Centum PMJF  0District 355 A  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 122378 Busan Mirae  26District 355 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 123255 Busan Jeong Lim  15District 355 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 123767 Busan Kum-Ran  31District 355 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 127455 Busan Jangchong  2District 355 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 129874 Busan Haeon  24District 355 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 131437 Busan Paran  28District 355 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132498 Busan Wooltary  35District 355 A  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132851 Busan Joheun  21District 355 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 136383 Busan Marinebeach MJF  0District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 139607 Busan I-Blue  19District 355 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 140352 Busan Dream  0District 355 A  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140354 Busan Haeorum  15District 355 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 140707 Busan Harmony  36District 355 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 142174 Busan Legend  54District 355 A  2  2  54 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 143250 Busan Garam  25District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 143837 Busan Wooil  0District 355 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 146073 Busan Ocean  12District 355 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 146342 Busan Choigang  0District 355 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 147716 Busan Bodam  17District 355 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148273 Busan Hannuri  26District 355 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148445 Busan Queens MJF  9District 355 A  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148649 Busan Clover  33District 355 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 149013 Busan Baekhyang  16District 355 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 155266 Busan Yes  11District 355 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 156031 Busan Dasarang  5District 355 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 156435 Busan Eunhasoo  32District 355 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 156538 Busan Moa  32District 355 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 156795 Busan Areumdaun  49District 355 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 156796 Busan Dongmoon  2District 355 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 157113 Busan Honors MJF  13District 355 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 175528 Busan Bitnaneun  17District 355 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 178416 Busan Eunsung  23District 355 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 179100 Busan Saemaeum  23District 355 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 180334 Busan Taeyoung  19District 355 A  3  3  22 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 12 187241 Busan Hanwoolim  16District 355 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187363 Busan Cheongyeon  29District 355 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187675 Busan Jinmyeong  22District 355 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 190944 Busan Career  7District 355 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 4,047  6,037 1,990
 166

 138  207  0  0  0147 60  0  0
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